VI.

- Commission on
Ohlo ‘ Fatherhood

Senator Bill Beagle, Kimberly A. Dent,
Chairman Executive Director

Commission Meeting
September 22, 2016
10:00AM to 12:00PM
77 S. High Street, Riffe Building
315t Floor, Room South A

Call to Order & Welcome

MDRC Representatives Call

. NBNF Federal Fatherhood Grant Update

. OCF Grantee, West Ohio Community

Action Partnership (formerly LACCA)
Approval of April 21 & June 16 Minutes

Election of Secretary

VIl. Meeting Attendance via Teleconference

VIll.  OCF Director’s Report

IX.

Action ltems

Columbus, Ohio

AGENDA

Senator Bill Beagle
Dina Israel & Doug Phillips
Monica Mahoney & Kimberly Dent

Ginger Loscavo &
John Gonzales

Senator Beagle
Senator Beagle
Senator Beagle
Kimberly Dent

Monica Mahoney

¢ Card and Plaque for Commissioner Vazquez

VIII. Announcements & New Business

IX. Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: November 17, 2016

TIME

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40 -11:45
11:45-11:50

11:50-11:55

11:55-12:00

12:00



